
OCTOBER 8 - 12 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

All day

 

Green obligatory course
Blue optional/facultative course
RED POWER = financed from CogNeS program

BLACK finances form the Ips/WFz
17:30

Research Ethics     

lecture                    
room 0.03    

Research Ethics 

consultations             
room 2.15  

17:00

Research Ethics 

discussion                    
room 2.12  

Foundations of 

Neuroscience         

lecture                         
room 2.15

Foundations of 

Neuroscience   

discussion                    
room 2.15

Research Ethics     

lecture                         
room 2.12  

Research Ethics 

discussion                    
room 2.12  

15:30

16:00

16:30

11:00

12:00

12:30

13:00

Foundations of 

Neuroscience           

group work.               
room 2.04  

15:00

Physiology of the 

Nervous System         

room 2.03                         
(WEEKLY)

Foundations of 

Neuroscience         

lecture                         
room 2.04

Research Ethics 

discussion                    
room 2.15  

Foundations of Neuroscience individual/group 
consultations

08:30

Academic Writing  

Krupnicza 2, room 204 
(WEEKLY)

14:00

14:30

Foundations of 

Neuroscience        

lecture                         
room 2.12

Research Ethics    

lecture                         
room 2.12                           

13:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:30



OCTOBER 15 - 19 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

All day

 

Green obligatory course
Blue optional/facultative course
RED POWER = financed from CogNeS program

BLACK finances form the Ips/WFz

16:30

17:00

17:30

Research Ethics  

students' 
presentations room 

2.15 

12:30

13:00

Research Ethics 

discussion                    
room 2.12  

11:30
Physiology of the 

Nervous System          

room 2.03           
(WEEKLY)                        

12:00

Basic Data Science in 

R                                  

room 2.12                
(WEEKLY)                

Foundations of Neuroscience individual/group 
consultations

08:30

09:00
Foundations of 

Neuroscience        

lecture                         
room 2.12                      

Foundations of 

Neuroscience         

lecture                    
room TBA                         

09:30

10:00

Research Ethics     

lecture                         
room 2.12  

10:30

11:00
Academic Writing  

Krupnicza 2, room 204 
(WEEKLY)

Foundations of 

Neuroscience   

discussion               
room TBA                 

Research Ethics     

lecture                    
room 2.12                             

Foundations of 

Neuroscience        

lecture                    
room 2.04

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

Foundations of 

Neuroscience          

group work             
room 2.04

15:30

Research Ethics     

discussion                   
room 2.12                             

16:00



OCTOBER 22 - 26 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

 

Green obligatory course
Blue optional/facultative course
RED POWER = financed from CogNeS program

BLACK finances form the Ips/WFz

Basic Data Science in 

R                                  

room 2.12                
(WEEKLY)                

Foundations of 

Neuroscience 

discussion                   
room TBA

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

13:30

10:00

10:30

11:00
Academic Writing  

Krupnicza 2, room 204 
(WEEKLY)

11:30
Physiology of the 

Nervous System          

room 2.03           
(WEEKLY)                        

12:00

12:30

13:00

08:30

09:00

09:30



29.10.2018 - 27.01.2019 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

 

Green obligatory course
Blue optional/facultative course
RED POWER = financed from CogNeS program

BLACK finances form the Ips/WFz

Basic Data Science in 

R                                 

room 2.12                
(WEEKLY)                

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

11:00
Academic Writing  

Krupnicza 2, room 204 
(WEEKLY)

11:30
Physiology of the 

Nervous System          

room 2.03           
(WEEKLY)                        

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30


