OCTOBER 8 - 12	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
All day				Foundations of Neuroscience individual/group consultations	
08:30					
09:00	Foundations of	Foundations of Neuroscience lecture room 2.15			
09:30	Neuroscience lecture				
10:00	room 2.12				
10:30			Research Ethics		Research Ethics
11:00			lecture room 2.12		lecture room 0.03
11:30	Academic Writing Krupnicza 2, room 204 (WEEKLY)	Foundations of Neuroscience discussion room 2.15		Physiology of the Nervous System room 2.03 (WEEKLY)	
12:00	(WEEKLT)				
12:30					
13:00					
13:30			Research Ethics discussion room 2.12	Foundations of Neuroscience	Research Ethics
14:00	Research Ethics lecture			lecture room 2.04	discussion room 2.15
14:30	room 2.12		-		
15:00					
15:30				Foundations of	
16:00	Research Ethics discussion room 2.12			Neuroscience group work. room 2.04	Research Ethics consultations
16:30					room 2.15
17:00					
17:30					

Green obligatory course

Blue optional/facultative course

RED POWER = financed from CogNeS program

BLACK finances form the lps/WFz

OCTOBER 15 - 19	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
All day				Foundations of Neuroscience individual/group consultations	
08:30					
09:00	Foundations of Neuroscience lecture room 2.12	Foundations of Neuroscience lecture room TBA			
09:30					
10:00					Research Ethics
10:30			Research Ethics		students' presentations room
11:00	Academic Writing Krupnicza 2, room 204 (WEEKLY)		lecture room 2.12		2.15
11:30		Foundations of Neuroscience discussion room TBA		Physiology of the Nervous System room 2.03 (WEEKLY)	
12:00					
12:30					
13:00					
13:30	Research Ethics lecture room 2.12		Research Ethics discussion room 2.12	Foundations of Neuroscience lecture room 2.04	
14:00		Basic Data Science in R room 2.12 (WEEKLY)			
14:30					
15:00					
15:30				Foundations of	
16:00	Research Ethics discussion room 2.12			Neuroscience group work	
16:30				room 2.04	
17:00					
17:30					

Green obligatory course optional/facultative course

RED POWER = financed from CogNeS program

BLACK finances form the lps/WFz

OCTOBER 22 - 26	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
08:30					
09:00					
09:30					
10:00					
10:30					
11:00	Academic Writing Krupnicza 2, room 204 (WEEKLY)	Foundations of Neuroscience discussion room TBA			
11:30				Physiology of the	
12:00				Nervous System room 2.03	
12:30				(WEEKLY)	
13:00					
13:30					
14:00		Basic Data Science in			
14:30		R room 2.12			
15:00		(WEEKLY)			
15:30					
16:00					

Green obligatory course optional/facultative course

RED POWER = financed from CogNeS program

BLACK finances form the Ips/WFz

29.10.2018 - 27.01.2019	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
08:30					
09:00					
09:30					
10:00					
10:30					
11:00					
11:30	Academic Writing Krupnicza 2, room 204 (WEEKLY)			Physiology of the	
12:00				Nervous System room 2.03	
12:30				(WEEKLY)	
13:00					
13:30					
14:00		Basic Data Science in			
14:30		R room 2.12			
15:00		(WEEKLY)			
15:30					
16:00					

Green obligatory course

optional/facultative course RED POWER = financed from CogNeS program
BLACK finances form the lps/WFz